logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

Dl s

FEV N vA

* % ok X

<=

BUARFRVNAF
RFRVNAF
RFRVNAF

ARFRVNAF
ARFRVNAF
ARFRVNAF
ARFRVNAF
ARFRVN[F
ARFRVNAF
ARFRVNAF
ARFRVNAF
L ANNNESY

M
H
H

* % ok X

QERGSAVFRTIP
QERGSIAVERTIP
Q8RGA AVFRTIP
QBRGA AVFRTIP
QRGAGAVFRTIP
QRRGAGAVFRTIP
QRGAGAVFRTIP
QNRGAGAVFRTIP
QRGAGAVFRTIP

QNRGAGAVFRTIP
I okskskkok | %

k1 skoskokok ooskok ok k ok *

RFR\/NAF (el

N:xtﬁ£37ixtﬁF1<<<F3N:Z?2N

Ik bk %

PPM R DG
PPM R DG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

TRl

E LGLENIF

kokkkk ok okokk kok | %%

Dkokkxkkkkx kkk k% *

st LT S0 AR 0t

ADIehshl R ettt ol DCRefEEe

HAQGE . AFSVARRT AR

.

< <K<K

APNSURGLVLVEGENTGSGKSTT AAMNEY|
ANSISRGLV VWG TGSGKSTTLAAM
AJNNSRGLVLIAYGITG GKST LAAM
IJ GE'TG GKST LA M
ARNPNZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M
AllNgY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ANg? GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ARIBSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAA(Y
AMSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAYY
DAMERGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
IDARYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
MY RGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

kbbb bhexl *

HR

N'E'Ns

REQHE

149
159
151
152
155
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151



)]

logo Y H
2B

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 EDPIEFVHK C 229
NTDB id 21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1 EDP E VHES NC 239
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 EDPIEF H[aji{aRC 231
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 EDPIEF H|%:¥YeC SR 232
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 EDPIEF HIBKIN DBJALR ALR RDMETI A TAAETGHLVGTLHT 235
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHSIWKCL ISYALRSALREDPD 231
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHRIWKCL IYALRSALREDPD S 231
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHMNSKKCL WINALRSALREDPD LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTI) 231
NTDB id 1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHEMSKKCL WNALRSALREDPD LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTI 231
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHISKKCL BINALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTjN 231
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHIMSJKKCL BIJALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT]N 231
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVHIR¥KKCL WNALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT]N 231
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHMSKKCL IWBAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT]N 231
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVH[RSKKCL WNALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT]N 231
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVH[ESKKCL IMXALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTjN 231
consensus ey o ey RS B N o I Ry y ooy y ooy oy ey ey ey ey ey

tose AT IORLIPAF Bt ol o R T AL e 55 97

N-.éélL \|/ er éDEéD V § | \/}EgAgKQ V lj LLAL é\l’B R V v =8

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 VIIQELL DKN.KH VEF)oM LENSIZRIJABINER G ERH LK.T ARSQE 309
NTDB id 21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1 N LMSEINIFKGEVYHELKEVMKKSRE 319
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 NURZLAADRSIKGEYHBLKGLMKRSTD 311
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 312
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 E Q PA RLIREKQS QTG 13 315
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 MUGGGRVAMSIEIM TPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSHMIQTG [N 310
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 MUGGGRVA[MSIEIM TPAIRNLIREWMKVAQMYSHMIQTG [N 310
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 SAWNKTI RIIDVFPAE BUAGGRVAARETM [MTEATIRNLIREK AQMYSHIQTG[EN 310
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 SAWKTI RIIDVFPAE BUWAGGRVAARETM [®TEATIRNLIREIK AQMYSHIQTG[EN 310
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 SAINKKTIDR DVFPAE MINGGGRVAARIETM TPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSINIQTG 310
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 SAIMNKTIDR DVFPAE MUGGGRVAARBIEIM TPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSBIIQTG 310
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 SAIMMKTIDRIIDVFPAE BXGGGRVAARBIEIM MPATIRNLIRE[@EKVAQMYSBIIQTG 310
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 SAIMKTIDR IDVFPAE BIGGGRVAARBIEIM IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSINIQTG 310
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 SAINKTIDR IDVFPAE BIGGGRVAABIEIM IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSINIQTG 310
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 SAINKTIDR IDVFPAE BUGGGRVAARIETM MWPAIRNLIREWNKVAQMYSINIQTG 310

consensus *  kokockok | oskokokokokkskokkk kokk ok | kokxk | * b Dk kok b oskoskok | oskoskok sk ok ok kok kokok | okok %k ok sk kk Kk >k k k



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1

1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.

21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1

1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

E‘ %TI:@‘Q‘LK%\.%@% \évélggAEFéA@%\NEEFLRLﬁ'K'rﬁgpv FOLRCRIBL RN P Do sGRaFErc A

VERESF IR AMY QMY DD KIBSE QDAL HSADSANE . . LRLMLKTKRGDDYG. . . SGSLQ. .NVK.IDME. . .. .........
QEVCFNANFE YEDMLRNI\DSLNB. . LRLQIKLHSKRGGPVDLTAGTE. .HLN.VM. . ... ... .......

LIGVIRENEDIRJAIRY N YEDJALLHJADSSN@ . . LRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.Q..GLT.LEMSDDDPGRSFR. . ..
YDHQHpSSIYADEALKHEADSPNN . . LRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMS. . EME.RKMTFDGQRRNLK. . ..
LERJNID . PKEJARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAA

IR YDK

QD A QEVQSKIELDLKAIT . « o o v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
MDA QEVQSKIELDLKAIT . « o o v v et et e e e e e e e e e e e e
NI K HTIHEARLN . KSLI . -« o o v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NI KHTIHEAILN  KSLI. .« o ot e et e e e e e e e e e e
AR RENIREKIK T . PENIT. . . o oot e e e
R RDSINKEKIKQ . PRNIT . . . . o o
CIRIN L P TINRAVINKS . PBISIT . -« o o oo e e e e e e e
P QTIRTAMKQ . PESIL . . . . o oo
P QTIRTAMKQ . PRSIL . . . . o oo
R PQTIRTAMKQ . PESIL . . . . o oo
* ok

........................ 368
........................ 379
........................ 381
........................ 383
APATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR 418
........................ 345
........................ 345
........................ 344
........................ 344
........................ 344
........................ 344
........................ 344
........................ 345
........................ 345
........................ 345

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

368
379
381
383
394
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



