

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	VGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	368
NTDB id 21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1	QGMVCFDQALFELYEADKITIEDALRNADSLND..LRLQIKLHSKRGGPVDLTAGTE..HLN.VM.....	379
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	LGMQTFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSSND..LRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.Q..GLT.LEMSDDDPGRSFR....	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	LGMQTFDQALFDLYDHQHISYADALKHADSPNN..LRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMS..EME.RKMTFDGQRRNLK....	383
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	EGMVTMDAYLAGLFRHLITYDKGLERAID.PKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAA	394
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	HGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	HGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	KGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	KGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	LGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	LGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	HGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	HGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	HGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	HGMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSAND..LRLMLKTKRGDDYG...SGSLQ..NVK.IDME.....	345
consensus	!!***** * !* ***** * * * * * * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	368
NTDB id 21864 RS RS13425 WP 011002591.1	379
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	383
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	APATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR	418
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
consensus	

non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved